
Windham High School
9530 Bauer Ave    Windham, OH  44288-1097
School Phone: [1] 330-326-2711      Home Phone:      Fax: [1] 330-326-2052      dgross@windham-schools.org

Athletic Director
D.J. Gross

Athletic Director
DJ Gross

Varsity Football (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Saturday Aug. 11 Mineral Ridge High School
(Jamboree - with Cardinal
Middlefield)

Windham Ed Liddle Field 10:00AM

S
Wednesday

Aug. 15 Akron North HS Windham Ed Liddle Field 6:00PM

S Saturday Aug. 18 @ Newton Falls High School Newton Falls High School 7:00PM
Friday Aug. 24 @ McKinley High School-Sebring McKinley High School-Sebring 7:00PM
Friday Aug. 31 Lowellville High School Windham Ed Liddle Field 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 07 Jackson-Milton Local Windham Ed Liddle Field 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 14 @ Sts. John and Paul High School Sts. John and Paul High School 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 21 Garfield HS-Garrettsville Windham Ed Liddle Field 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 28 * @ Mathews High School Mathews High School 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 05 * Newbury Jr/Sr High School (

Homecoming/Black Light Show)
Windham Ed Liddle Field 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 12 * @ Grand Valley High School Grand Valley High School 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 19 * Chalker High School (Senior

Night)
Windham Ed Liddle Field 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 26 * @ Pymatuning Valley High Sc Pymatuning Valley High Sc 7:00PM
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